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L — A started at 9:30:59

Lap Laptime = B % Lap Laptime = Bzl Lap Laptime = Bz
65 1:13.140 +4.380 10:58:20.201 131 1:32.876 +24.116 13:15:21.601
(39) A 66 1:14.380 +5.620 10:59:34.581 132 1:34.689 +25.929 13:16:56.290
T 134.016 T15.55¢ 532.34.093 67 1:13.105 +4345  11:00:47.686 133 1:58.019 +49.259  13:18:54.309
2 1:11.731 1+2.971 9:33:45.774 68 1:12.629 +3.869 11:02:00.315 134 1:27.736 +18.976 13:20:22.045
3 1:16.761 +8.001 9:35:02.535 69 1:15.744 +6.984 11:03:16.059 135 1:43.640 +34.880 13:22:05.685
4 1:09.487 40727 9:36:12.022 70 1:14.574 +5.814  11:04:30.633 136 1:22.053 +13.203  13:23:27.738
5 1:09.179 +0.419 9:37:21.201 71 1:13.725 +4.965 11:05:44.358 137 1:21.657 +12.897 13:24:49.395
6 1:09.862 +1.102 9:38:31.063 72 1:13.915 +5.155 11:06:58.273 138 1:21.375 +12.615 13:26:10.770
7 1:08.924 +0.164 9:39:39.987 73 1:11.533 +2.773 11:08:09.806 139 1:22.308 +13.548 13:27:33.078
8 1:12.594 +3.83¢  9:40:52.581 74 1:11.203 +2.443  11:09:21.009 140 1:21.336 +12576  13:28:54.414
9 1:09.220 +0460  9:42:01.801 75 1:14.590 +5.830  11:10:35.599 141 1:22.197 +13437  13:30:16.611
10 1:08.760 9:43:10.561 76 1:13.174 +4.414 11:11:48.773 142 1:21.861 +13.101 13:31:38.472
11 1:19.615 +10.855 9:44:30.176 77 1:13.149 +4.389 11:13:01.922 143 1:22.361 +13.601 13:33:00.833
12 1:10.739 +1070  0:45:40.915 78 1:13.054 +4204  11:14:14.976 144 1:23.678 +14.918  13:34:24.511
13 1:08.983 +0.223 9:46:49.898 79 1:20.581 +11.821 11:15:35.557 145 1:42.394 +33.634 13:36:06.905
14 1:09.088 +0.328 9:47:58.986 80 1:12.890 +4.130 11:16:48.447 146 1:34.066 +25.306 13:37:40.971
15 1:09.932 +1.172 9:49:08.918 81 1:10.196 +1.436 11:17:58.643 147 2:33.689 +1:24.929 13:40:14.660
16 1154 248 +45488  9:51:03.166 82 1:10.671 +1911  11:19:09.314 148 1:26.151 +17391  13:41:40.811
17 1:35.698 1$26.038  9:52:38.864 83 1:11.676 42916 11:20:20.990 149 1:32.030 +23270  13:43:12.841
18 1:22.911 +14.151 9:54:01.775 84 1:13.981 +5.221  11:21:34.971 150 1:42.057 +33.297  13:44:54.898
19 1124666 +15.006  9:55:26.441 85  38:32.614 +37:23.854  12:00:07.585 151 1:24.935 +16.175  13:46:19.833
20 1:16.337 +7.577 9:56:42.778 86 1:33.586 +24.826 12:01:41.171 152 1:29.440 +20.680 13:47:49.273
I 14747 45087  O:57:57.535 87 1:52.365 +43.605  12:03:33.536 153 1:26.709 +17.049  13:49:15.982
2 1116.409 17649 9:50:13.034 88 2:01.722 +52.962  12:05:35.258 154 1:25.344 +16.584  13:50:41.326
23 1:14.214 +5.454  10:00:28.148 89 1:31.646 +22.886  12:07:06.904 155 1:25.278 +16.518  13:52:06.604
24 1:13.599 +4.839 10:01:41.747 90 2:14.350 +1:05.590 12:09:21.254 156 1:24.434 +15.674 13:53:31.038
25 1:12.589 +3.829 10:02:54.336 91 1:26.413 +17.653 12:10:47.667 157 1:58.718 +49.958 13:55:29.756
26 1:12.667 +3.907 10:04:07.003 92 1:23.177 +14.417 12:12:10.844 158 1:40.930 +32.170 13:57:10.686
27 112,349 +3580  10:05:19.352 93 1:31.761 +23.001  12:13:42.605 159 1:23.772 +15.012  13:58:34.458
28 1:13.785 +5.025  10:06:33.137 94 1:39.950 +31.190  12:15:22.555 160 1:30.177 +21.417  14:00:04.635
2% . 46260 10:07:48.166 95 1:42.075 +33315  12:17:04.630 161 1:31.143 +22383  14:01:35.778
30 1:12.260 +3500  10:09:00.426 9% 1:43.515 434755  12:18:48.145 162 1:24.589 +15.829  14:03:00.367
31 1:11.999 +3.239  10:10:12.425 97 1:28.819 +20.059  12:20:16.964 163 1:25.530 +16770  14:04:25.897
32 1:11.434 +2.674 10:11:23.859 98 1:31.029 +22.269 12:21:47.993 164 1:30.361 +21.601 14:05:56.258
33 1:32.959 +24.199 10:12:56.818 99 1:27.263 +18.503 12:23:15.256 165 1:43.476 +34.716 14:07:39.734
3 1132768 424008 10:14:20.586 100 1:26.118 +17358  12:24:41.374 166 1:24.640 +15.880  14:09:04.374
35 1:24.712 +15.952 10:15:54.298 101 1:24.519 +15.759 12:26:05.893
36 1:15.222 +6.462  10:17:09.520 102 1:25.171 +16411  12:27:31.064
37 1:14.351 +5.591 10:18:23.871 103 1:25.987 +17.227 12:28:57.051
38 112,814 +4054  10:19:36.685 104 1:41.264 +32504  12:30:38.315
39 1:13.691 +4.931 10:20:50.376 105 1:42.054 +33.294 12:32:20.369
40 1:15.656 +6.896 10:22:06.032 106 3:07.333 +1:58.573 12:35:27.702
41 1:18.510 +9.750  10:23:24.542 107 1:28.099 +19.339  12:36:55.801
42 1:12.046 +3.286 10:24:36.588 108 1:26.028 +17.268 12:38:21.829
43 1:13.104 +4.344 10:25:49.692 109 1:27.316 +18.556 12:39:49.145
44 1:12.247 +3.487  10:27:01.939 110 1:24.139 +15.379  12:41:13.284
45 1:14.000 +5.240 10:28:15.939 111 1:45.125 +36.365 12:42:58.409
% 1119274 +10514  10-29:35.213 112 1:42.083 +33323  12:44:40.492
47 1:14.474 +5.714 10:30:49.687 113 1:27.979 +19.219 12:46:08.471
48 3:31.874 +2:23.114 10:34:21.561 114 1:26.946 +18.186 12:47:35.417
49 1:18.463 +9.703  10:35:40.024 115 1:29.035 +20.275  12:49:04.452
50 1:11.005 +2.245 10:36:51.029 116 1:29.274 +20.514 12:50:33.726
51 1:45.819 +37.059 10:38:36.848 117 1:26.011 +17.251 12:51:59.737
52 1:42.355 +33.595 10:40:19.203 118 1:52.579 +43.819 12:53:52.316
53 1:25.502 +16.742 10:41:44.705 119 1:56.236 +47.476 12:55:48.552
54 1:25.333 +16.573  10:43:10.038 120 1:44.258 +35498  12:57:32.810
55 1:20.019 +11.259 10:44:30.057 121 1:38.354 +29.594 12:59:11.164
56 1:20.765 +12.005 10:45:50.822 122 1:34.545 +25.785 13:00:45.709
57 1:17.958 +9.198  10:47:08.780 123 1:33.014 +24.254  13:02:18723
58 1:25.280 +16.520 10:48:34.060 124 2:05.927 +57.167 13:04:24.650
= 1:15.388 16.628  10-49:49.448 125 1:38.139 +20379  13:06:02.789
60 1:16.212 +7.452 10:51:05.660 126 1:30.169 +21.409 13:07:32.958
61 1:51 558 +42.798  10:5257.218 127 1:44.406 +35.646  13:09:17.364
62 1:31.854 +23.094  10:54:29.072 128 1:31.154 +22.394  13:10:48.518
63 1:22.568 +13.808 10:55:51.640 129 1:34.797 +26.037 13:12:23.315
64 1:15.421 +6.661 10:57:07.061 130 1:25.410 +16.650 13:13:48.725
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